
EIS Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits Report - School Year 2025 12:46 pm9/19/2025

050160280020000

1475 Maple Ave, Northbrook, IL 60062

Northbrook SD 28

Selection Criteria:  (Employer)       Employees = All

Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$68,109.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,668.28ADDUCCI, MORGAN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$129,623.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,471.37ADKISSON, JANET 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,551.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,967.93ALBERS, JOSHUA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,832.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,267.99ANDERSEN, JENNIFER T 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,730.25ANDRUKAITIS, LINDSAY N 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$87,102.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,060.78APETEAN, ANCA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,390.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,300.46ARREOLA, ANNA M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,608.04  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,211.59ARUTYUNOV, JULIE T 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,355.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,226.24ATHANS, KALIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$79,506.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,297.92ATKISON, KASEY C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$119,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,751.82AVALLONE, SARAH E 200-Teacher  1.00

$95,787.12  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,805.57BAQUE, ALISSA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$99,585.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,323.66BARTUNEK, JEREMY N 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,841.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,721.54BARUS, KARA E 200-Teacher  1.00

$139,317.36  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,590.82BEESE, CHRISTINE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,411.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,514.44BERG, SYDNEY M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$41,972.40  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,862.21BIRRELL, KYLENE B 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$115,866.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,147.03BLAIR, ABIGAIL S 200-Teacher  1.00

$115,866.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,580.61BLAIR, JEREMYCLIFTON A 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,992.21BLUM, MERYL E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$124,373.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,233.01BRODERICK, SANDRA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$178,464.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $17,650.08 $46,556.40BROPHY, EDWARD J 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$77,063.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,095.41BROWN, BROOKE A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$121,139.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $11,981.04 $44,962.80BUCKLEY, BETSY J 151-Assistant Special Education Director  1.00

$119,809.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,386.26BUCKNER, BRENDA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$124,373.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,337.24BUZZA, JULIE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,265.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,321.66CABREJOPIRATOVA, ADELA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$104,198.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,830.06CARIS, PETER 200-Teacher  1.00

$96,871.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,444.79CARLBERG, DEBORAH C 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,411.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,836.34COHEN, BROOKLYN A 200-Teacher  1.00
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$77,063.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,910.06COHEN, CHELSEY F 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$102,841.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,138.18COHEN, LAURA B 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$89,817.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,219.54COLLINS, ELISABETH R 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$147,294.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,405.11CONCKLIN, WENDY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$127,872.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,308.96CORRAL, HEATHER J 200-Teacher  1.00

$119,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,564.04CORUSH, MARA H 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$141,847.68  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,796.20COUGHLIN, ELIZABETH M 200-Teacher  1.00

$89,546.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,538.84CUMMINS, ELIZABETH M 200-Teacher  1.00

$126,123.12  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,833.25DAZZO, MICHELINE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,603.02  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,771.24DECKER, ELIZABETH J 200-Teacher  0.53

$65,576.54  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,883.95DEMATTIA, ERIC D 200-Teacher  1.00

$199,854.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $19,766.16 $47,131.44DONATO, JESSICA L 114-Chief School Business Official  1.00

$126,024.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,211.17DOWNING, DAVID E 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,450.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,785.53DRAKOULIS, ATHANASIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,270.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,499.62DUARTEMEJIA, MONTSERRAT B 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$126,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,684.08DURST, JENNIFER L 200-Teacher  1.00

$131,048.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $12,961.20 $45,100.80EBERHARDT, JENNA M 151-Assistant Special Education Director  1.00

$140,400.00  15 20 $0.00 $2,300.00 $11,320.02 $19,905.00ECK, MARIA V 103-Principal  1.00

$129,623.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,232.70EDWARDS, KERRI B 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,033.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,071.33FARRELL, KIMBERLY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,944.40  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,142.25FARRIS, BRITTANY P 606-Resource Teacher Math  0.53

$122,623.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,373.68FINCH, KATHRYN E 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,682.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,710.97FINCH, MICHELLE R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$81,948.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,273.09FINK, SARAH B 200-Teacher  1.00

$96,601.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,561.96FLOSS, ELIZABETH R 200-Teacher  1.00

$94,430.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,567.31FRIEDLANDER, SUSAN E 200-Teacher  1.00

$131,373.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,516.73FRIEDMAN, SASCHA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,712.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,360.89GARCIA, JENNA E 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$139,317.36  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,778.59GARSIDE, KATHERINE B 200-Teacher  1.00

$131,955.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $13,051.20 $45,176.40GARZA, ERICKA S 103-Principal  1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,694.16GAS, NICOLE M 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$66,752.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,865.29GIUFFRIDA-RUSSELL, LISA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$138,474.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,157.92GOVERT, MICHAEL P 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$119,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,195.24GRADISHAR, BRENDA M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$99,314.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,769.33GRIGOLO, NICK M 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,609.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,964.83GROSSMAN, DAVID M 200-Teacher  1.00

$79,506.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,165.35HAGGIS, MATTHEW G 200-Teacher  1.00
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$82,516.76  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,197.30HAMILANDERSON, MICHELE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$110,168.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,037.67HAMILTON, RYAN P 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,103.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,181.04HART, JERI M 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,350.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,367.12HAVLICEK, HEATHER A 200-Teacher  1.00

$119,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,548.20HAY, MARK A 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,103.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,324.68HELLER, REBECCA E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$55,355.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,557.61HENRY, MARY MADELINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,526.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,756.18HIBBARD-BROWN, ALEXANDRIA 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$129,622.99  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,329.29HICKS, ANDREA W 200-Teacher  1.00

$99,585.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,708.60HILLS, SARAH L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$150,074.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $14,842.08 $45,636.35HILTZ, VIRGINIA A 103-Principal  1.00

$133,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,388.80HITZMAN, MICHELLE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,610.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,261.33HOOK, JENNIFER L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$56,441.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $847.80HOPPE, DAVID C 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 0.50

$43,081.63  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,203.53HOULIHAN, KIMBERLY E 606-Resource Teacher Math  0.53

$44,522.41  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,144.12IMMER, ELIZABETH A 607-Resource Teacher Science (all sciences)  0.52

$81,676.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,363.96ISRAEL, LAUREN R 200-Teacher  1.00

$151,564.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $14,990.16 $16,382.64JACKSON, MICHELLE L 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$62,411.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,572.63JOHNSON, LAUREN E 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,920.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $912.35JONES, BETH ANNE 151-Assistant Special Education Director  0.44

$79,506.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,409.49KARABATSOS, DEXI 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$109,354.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,927.78KECMAN, ANALORENA D 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,862.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,161.34KILBURG, DANYEL M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$80,862.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,691.55KIM, CHRISTINE J 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,102.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,108.44KOREN, NICOLE K 200-Teacher  1.00

$92,530.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,719.98KOSTAL, DAVID W 200-Teacher  1.00

$141,263.49  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,733.72KOWALKE, LUANNE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$88,460.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,092.76KRASAVIN, CARLEY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$115,866.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,519.43KRAUTER, DAVID R 200-Teacher  1.00

$122,623.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,122.49KRSEK, NATALIE N 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,948.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,240.50KUSNITZOW, ALISA F 200-Teacher  1.00

$126,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,426.78KYROUAC, BRYAN D 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$127,872.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,903.99LaCERRA, MICHAEL A 200-Teacher  1.00

$124,373.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,184.65LADD, JENNIFER A 200-Teacher  1.00

$124,373.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $12,301.20 $44,895.00LAKE, CHRISTINE M 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$80,320.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,073.92LEE, KELLY 200-Teacher  1.00
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$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,064.26LEE-STEWART, JENNIFER J 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$79,506.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,362.15LERNER, HEATHER B 200-Teacher  1.00

$119,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,233.47LIFSHITZ, JESSICA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,882.08  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,935.16LUKEN, COURTNEY E 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,103.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,181.14MACAIONE, JAMIE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$115,866.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,957.69MANESS, TRACY B 607-Resource Teacher Science (all sciences)  1.00

$89,817.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,254.24MANGLESS, DAVID J 200-Teacher  1.00

$122,622.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,120.55MANN, JESSICA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$109,354.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,723.29MAZZARELLA, KATHRYN A 200-Teacher  1.00

$120,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,237.72McANALLY, ERIN C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$124,309.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,225.56MCCLELLAN, RANDALL P 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$95,282.40  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,449.13McELVAIN, ANN S 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,682.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,521.75McELVAIN, CAROLINE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$177,496.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $17,555.04 $46,603.18MEEK, SCOTT T 103-Principal  1.00

$110,168.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,995.80MILLER, RACHAEL E 200-Teacher  1.00

$104,741.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,708.65MILLMAN, REBECCA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$133,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,611.72MORRISSEY, LORI B 200-Teacher  1.00

$122,623.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,152.96MULKERRIN, LAUREN F 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,004.66MYALIL, JASMINE E 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$76,678.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,899.62NASS, KILLEEN C 200-Teacher  1.00

$97,753.68  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,659.11NEWMAN, TRINA H 200-Teacher  1.00

$139,317.36  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,783.42NORRIS, WILLIAM E 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,069.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,397.63NOTO, MACKENZIE X 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,137.02  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,036.77OBRIEN, DIANA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,063.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,507.09OSIFALUJO, HOLLY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,154.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,748.60PALMER, SARAH C 200-Teacher  1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,693.95PARNES, LAURIE B 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$95,787.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,737.71PAULL, AMBER J 200-Teacher  1.00

$265,000.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $26,209.20 $25,381.80PEARSON, JASON T 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$81,948.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,233.98PEHAR, MARY E 200-Teacher  1.00

$127,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,134.59PERKINS, MARY N 200-Teacher  1.00

$17,366.40  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $468.96PETWAY, EMILY H 200-Teacher  0.20

$109,354.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,709.96PEYROT, LISA C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$84,390.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,341.68PFEIFFER, GARRETT W 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,606.11PIECHOWIAK, JASON M 200-Teacher  1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,903.78PORTUGAL, DORIS M 200-Teacher  1.00

$134,764.08  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,467.88PROPES, JULIE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,747.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,333.60PUKSZTA, MEGHAN C 200-Teacher  1.00
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$192,783.00  15 20 $0.00 $7,300.00 $11,319.43 $32,525.53RAITZER, KRISTIN E 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$139,317.36  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,736.71RENCH, MELINDA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$92,530.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,561.33ROBERTS, MEGAN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,621.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,838.07ROBERTS, MEGANMARIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,563.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,031.56ROBISON, KATHERINE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,841.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,204.84ROSS, JENNIFER E 200-Teacher  1.00

$34,280.72  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,834.99RZEWNICKI, LAURA A 200-Teacher  0.34

$122,623.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,938.54SADUS, LAUREN S 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$117,223.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,156.82SATO, AARON K 200-Teacher  1.00

$126,123.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,424.78SCAPILLATO, GREGORY J 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,927.79SCHERER, RACHEL B 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,610.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,025.42SCHLESINGER, RACHEL D 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,221.42SCHMITT, KATHERINE T 200-Teacher  1.00

$130,896.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $12,946.08 $19,660.43SCHULTZ, HEATHER L 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$75,435.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,866.12SCOTT, LAURA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$118,761.15  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,424.46SCOTT, MARIA D 200-Teacher  1.00

$165,362.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $16,354.08 $46,167.60SCULLES, KELLY K 152-Special Education Director  1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,047.24SEN, MELISSA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,961.31  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,165.38SHAMBERG, CARI N 200-Teacher  0.53

$62,411.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,572.42SHARWELL, TAYLOR M 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,610.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,058.60SHEA, JEREMY J 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$109,354.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,378.64SHIPLE, MOLLY T 200-Teacher  1.00

$120,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,326.63SHULMAN, AMANDA J 200-Teacher  1.00

$130,000.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $12,857.04 $44,967.84SIDERIS-STAVROPOULOS, MARIA 120-Supervisor of One Field in Career and Technical 

Education

 1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,663.85SIGLIN, JODI L 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,792.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,808.67SILVER, SHANA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,697.12  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,343.38SKYLAKOS, ELIZABETH D 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$62,411.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,514.67SLIEPKA, JESSICA W 200-Teacher  1.00

$115,866.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,900.21SMITH, STEPHANIE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,862.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,012.31SOBCZAK, CHRISTINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,390.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,341.66STEIN, DIANE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$147,294.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,922.85STONE, KERI L 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$99,313.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,651.94STOUT, CARMELA S 200-Teacher  1.00

$109,354.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,853.98STOWELL, REBECCA L 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$134,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,445.20STREIPS, KATRINA 200-Teacher  1.00

$154,328.64  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,775.46SULLIVAN, MARGARET B 200-Teacher  1.00
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Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$86,832.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,126.41SUTHERLAND, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,390.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,107.91SYLVANO, COLLIN A 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,103.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,803.52TAMPIER, ALLISON I 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,676.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,267.61TAMPIER, TYLER J 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,712.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,873.18TEAHAN, PATRICK J 200-Teacher  1.00

$96,600.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,437.71THOMAS, CLARE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$91,987.92  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,500.23THOMAS, VELVET R 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,450.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,410.91TOMPKINS, TARANEH L 200-Teacher  1.00

$68,109.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,668.62TREIBER, ANDREW J 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,103.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,778.21TUCKER, CORRIE J 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,712.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,418.55Urquiza-Trujillo, Marieli 200-Teacher  1.00

$96,600.96  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,537.66VANDIEN, LAURA C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$134,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,659.09VIVIANO, JEAN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$93,887.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,505.30VNOUCEK, KALINA A 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$96,601.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,495.53WALSH, MARJORIE N 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,706.53WALZ, WILLIAM MATTHEW 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$127,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,430.36WATSON, AMY E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$109,354.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,135.52WEIR, ELIZABETH A 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,131.22  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $958.91WENNSTROM, HEIDI A 103-Principal  0.39

$120,873.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,215.58WETTER, KATY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,752.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,644.07WIEGMAN, RACHEL M 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,015.38  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,432.33WIJAS, ANGELA R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$86,832.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,106.33WINTERS, KEVIN J 200-Teacher  1.00

$99,585.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,660.03WITKOWSKI, MARCELA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,569.12  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,915.87WOJEWNIK, CASSANDRA AF 200-Teacher  1.00

$79,506.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,209.71WSOL, JOANNA D 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,610.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,869.86YANAI, HILLARY N 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,682.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,521.92YOON, FREDERICK 200-Teacher  1.00

$106,098.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,150.77YUHAS, MEGAN R 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,842.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,890.07ZAJAC, SHANNON D 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,390.00  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,102.01ZIMNIOK, JAMIE H 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$141,263.49  15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,643.84ZINANNI, TIMOTHY W 200-Teacher  1.00

$20,946,115.85

 3105 300

$0.00 $9,600.00 $226,104.01 $4,067,565.55Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 209Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 209 Total Positions Count:  209
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